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Directory

Admissions & Records/Registration
Articulation

Associated Students

Athletics

Bookstore

Box Office

Business Office/Cashier

Business, Workforce & Athletics Division
Business Skills Center

CalWORKs

Community Based English Tutoring
Coop. Ed./Work Experience Program
Counseling Center - Educational Counseling,
Career

and Transfer Services

Disability Resource Center

9-121
9-120
9-154
1-204
2
3-205
9-119
13-105
13-217
9-120
3-147
13-124
9-1st Floor

9-133



English (ESL) Institute Resource room
Evening Services

EOPS / CARE

Facilities Usage/Rental

Financial Aid

Health Center

Humanities & Social Sciences Division
Instruction Office

International Student Program
Learning Center

Library

Lost & Found (located in Bookstore)
Matriculation

Medical Assisting Program

MESA Center

Middle College High School
Outreach

Parking

Physical Education Office
Placement Tests/Assessment
President's Office

Psychological Services

Public Information

Refunds (Registration Fees)/Cashier
Science and Technology Division
Scholarship Office (Financial Aid)
Security Office (Parking Enforcement)
Student Activities

Student Government Office

Theatre Manager

Transfer Services

TRIiO Student Support Services
Tutorial Center

University Center

Upward Bound Program

Veterans Affairs

Vice President, Instruction

Vice President, Student Services

3-216
9-120
9-133
9-119
9-109
22
3-205
8-202
9-120
9-210
9-3rd Floor
2
9-120
13-130
9-210
13-106
9-120
9-119
1-204
9-120
8-206
9-130
3-103
9-119
18-109
9-109
9-151
9-154
9-154
3-133
9-120
9-213
9-210
8-202
22-112
9-121
8-202
8-209



