



Directory

Admissions & Records/Registration	9-121
Articulation	9-120
Associated Students	9-154
Athletics	1-204
Bookstore	2
Box Office	3-205
Business Office/Cashier	9-119
Business, Workforce & Athletics Division	13-105
Business Skills Center	13-217
CalWORKs	9-120
Community Based English Tutoring	3-147
Coop. Ed./Work Experience Program	13-124
Counseling Center - Educational Counseling, Career and Transfer Services	9-1st Floor
Disability Resource Center	9-133

English (ESL) Institute Resource room	3-216
Evening Services	9-120
EOPS / CARE	9-133
Facilities Usage/Rental	9-119
Financial Aid	9-109
Health Center	22
Humanities & Social Sciences Division	3-205
Instruction Office	8-202
International Student Program	9-120
Learning Center	9-210
Library	9-3rd Floor
Lost & Found (located in Bookstore)	2
Matriculation	9-120
Medical Assisting Program	13-130
MESA Center	9-210
Middle College High School	13-106
Outreach	9-120
Parking	9-119
Physical Education Office	1-204
Placement Tests/Assessment	9-120
President's Office	8-206
Psychological Services	9-130
Public Information	3-103
Refunds (Registration Fees)/Cashier	9-119
Science and Technology Division	18-109
Scholarship Office (Financial Aid)	9-109
Security Office (Parking Enforcement)	9-151
Student Activities	9-154
Student Government Office	9-154
Theatre Manager	3-133
Transfer Services	9-120
TRiO Student Support Services	9-213
Tutorial Center	9-210
University Center	8-202
Upward Bound Program	22-112
Veterans Affairs	9-121
Vice President, Instruction	8-202
Vice President, Student Services	8-209